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Women / 2 / 8 Years
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Averee Blevins236
Mid Illinois Gym

9.050 9.000 9.3509.100 36.500
9 1 2 1 1 

1 

Molly Holmes206
Trilogy

9.600 8.600 9.1009.000 36.300
3T 5 3 2 2 

2 

Mirabella Najera211
Trilogy

9.600 8.750 8.9508.300 35.600
4T 3 9 4 3 

3 

Sophie King208
Trilogy

9.250 8.350 9.0008.800 35.400
8 7 4 3 4 

4 

Imogen Dolan299
Mid-County YMCA

9.650 8.500 8.0009.200 35.350
2 6 1 11 5 

5 

Dhwani Vivek123
Oly Chesterfield

9.700 7.800 8.9008.700 35.100
1 11 6 5 6 

6 

Annelise Remagel284
Mid-County YMCA

8.650 8.900 8.6008.500 34.650
11 2 7T 6T 7 

7 

Emma DeBord118
Oly Chesterfield

9.400 7.500 8.6008.750 34.250
6 12 5 7T 8 

8 

Ava Plummer187
Springfield YMCA

9.550 8.000 8.4008.000 33.950
5 8 12 9 9 

9 

Aubri Parish-Dinzler122
Oly Chesterfield

9.350 8.700 7.1008.250 33.400
7 4 10 12 10 

10 

Allison Saffell189
Springfield YMCA

9.000 7.900 8.2008.100 33.200
10 9T 11 10 11 

11 

Charlotte Moroney210
Trilogy

6.900 7.900 8.5508.500 31.850
12 10T 8T 8 12 

12 
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